VIII Międzynarodowy Memoriał Szachowy 

pamięci Ferdynanda Dziedzica

Trzcianka, 14.10.2018 r.

9 rund;  tempo gry P’10 + 3”;  177 uczestników

M.    kat.
Nazwisko Imię



K l u b


     ELO   pkt.     MB
  1
GM
Krasenkow, Michał
KSz Stilon Gorzów Wlkp.
2524
8
52,5
  2
GM
Tomczak, Jacek
Akademia Szachowa Gliwice
2546
7,5
52,0
  3
GM
Moiseenko, Alexander
Ukraina
2680
7,5
51,0
  4
FM
Tomczak, Mikołaj
TS Wisła Kraków
2448
7
52,5

  5
GM
Piorun, Kacper
KSz Stilon Gorzów Wlkp.
2636
7
51,0

  6
M
Jaroch, Karol 
SSz GMINY PAWŁOWICE
2285
7
50,0

  7
IM
Czerwoński, Aleksander 
KSz Stilon Gorzów Wlkp.
2358
7
47,0

  8
M
Lewtak, Damian
SzUKS Gostmat 83 Gostynin
2278
7
46,0

  9
FM
Przybylski, Wojciech 
Akademia Szachowa Gliwice
2321
7
45,5

10
FM
Zakrzewski, Marek 
ASSz Lipno Stęszew
2303
7
42,5

11
GM
Jedynak, Radosław
UKS TSz Zieloni Zielonka 
2424
6,5
50,5

12
CM
Teclaf, Paweł
KKS Ormuzd Kartuzy
2298
6,5
49,0

13
I++
Nowak, Mikołaj 
UKS Smecz Konin
2107
6,5
46,0

14
K+
Raczyński, Krzysztof 
LKS Chrobry Gniezno
2020
6,5
45,0

15
WGM
Tsatsalashvili, Keti
Gruzja
2317
6,5
44,5

16
I++
Świątek, Bartosz 
AZS Poznań
2059
6,5
44,0

17
FM
Janaszak, Dawid 
OTSz Ostrów Wielkopolski
2255
6,5
42,5

18
GM
Kantans, Toms
Łotwa
2513
6
51,0

19
GM
Jaracz, Pawel 
ŻTMS Baszta Żnin
2538
6
51,0

20
IM
Żołnierowicz, Krzysztof
KSz Gambit Świecie
2119
6
47,0

21
IM
Chojnacki, Krzysztof 
LKS Chrobry Gniezno
2341
6
46,0

22
FM
Kucza, Karol 
ŻKSz Żary
2264
6
45,5

23
K+
Lewtak, Dominik 
LKSz GCKiP Czarna
2031
6
45,0

24
WFM
Antolak, Julia 
GKSz Solny Grzybowo
2058
6
45,0

25
CM
Mazurkiewicz, Michał 
ZAGŁĘBIE Dąbrowa Górnicza
2213
6
44,0

26
WGM
Jaracz, Barbara
ŻTMS Baszta Żnin
2091
6
44,0

27
I
Wojdak, Jan 
LKS Chrobry Gniezno
1758
6
44,0

28
IM
Maciejewski, Andrzej 
NOK Nakło
2052
6
44,0

29
I
Czechowski, Jakub 
KSz Stilon Gorzów Wlkp.
1783
6
43,0

30
I
Grzesik, Gracjan 
KSz HETMAN Koszalin
1962
6
41,5

31
WIM
Kantane, Anna
KS Polonia Wrocław
2156
6
41,0

32
CM
Łuczak, Filip 
KSz HETMAN Koszalin
2065
6
40,5

33
I++
Darowicki, Mariusz 
KSz Gambit Świecie
1944
6
40,5

34
I
Michalski, Karol 
KSz LECH-WSUS Poznań"
2022
6
40,0

35
I+
Krzyżanowski, Patryk
Wielkopolska
1997
6
38,5

36
I
Ciesiński, Andrzej 
AZS Poznań
1629
6
38,5

37
II
Rogala, Miłosz 
GKSz Solny Grzybowo
1590
6
38,0

38
I
Trembowiecka-Wysota, Aleksandra 
KSz HETMAN Koszali
1716
6
36,5

39
K
Sanz Wawer, Daniel 
KS LAURA Chylice
2061
5,5
48,0

40
K
Chyży, Jakub 
LKSz GCKiP Czarna
1836
5,5
46,0

41
M
Jędryczka, Krystian 
KSz Hetman Płock
2200
5,5
45,5

42
IM
Sieciechowicz, Marcin 
KSz Miedź Legnica
2374
5,5
43,5

43
CM
Sanz Losada, Victoriano 
KS LAURA Chylice
2077
5,5
43,0

44
K
Andrzejewska, Anna 
UKS TSz Zieloni Zielonka
1864
5,5
42,5

45
GM
Schmidt, Włodzimierz 
TS-R Hetman Konin
2254
5,5
42,5

46
I+
Drożdżyński, Daniel 
MKS Wicher Zbąszyń
1826
5,5
42,5

47
K++
Śliwerski, Radosław 
LKS Wrzos Miedzyborów
1994
5,5
41,5

48
I
Olejarczyk, Wojciech 
KS KORONA Zakrzewo
1828
5,5
40,0

49
K
Dwilewicz, Agata 
KSz Polonia Wrocław
1672
5,5
40,5

50
I+
Gigoła, Jacek 
GZSN Start Gorzów Wlkp.
1750
5,5
40,0

96
I
Woda, Janusz 
KSz LECH-WSUS Poznań
1646
4,5
34,0

159
IV
Caliński, Bruno 
KSz LECH-WSUS Poznań
1400
2,5
30,5

